

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1200 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SANJIV JAIN

MADHURI DEEPAK BHAT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UTTAM BANKATRO DANI & ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ranjan Dwivedi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Swetab Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Anagha S.Desai,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned counsel for the respondent seeks four weeks' time to file additional documents. Time, as prayed for, is granted.

List again on 28.3.2014.

| | | |
|--|--|---------------|
| | | (SANJIV JAIN) |
| | | REGISTRAR |