

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1200/2011

MADHURI DEEPAK BHAT

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UTTAM BANKATRO DANI & ANR

Respondent(s)

Date : 13/05/2016 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.
(MENTIONED BY)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter be deleted from the Summer Vacation List,
2016.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Veena Kherra)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
ASHOK RAJ SINGH
Date: 2016.05.16
13:21:12 IST
Reason: